Access Control
with your Smartphone
MyPrimion
Mobile Access
The future is mobile
pdf Innenseiten Beschnitt: außen 3 mm – innen 0mm
MyPrimion Mobile Access
Flexible and secure access control

  Use of RFID badges and mobile authorizations
(mobile credentials)
Ordering Information
H11999-0056.01   MIFARE® without keyboard
H11999-0057.01   MIFARE® with keyboard
H11999-0058.01   MIFARE® without keyboard, narrow
Accesories
H11999-0059.01   Surface-mounted frame, wide
H11999-0059.02   Surface-mounted frame, narrow
 MyPrimion reader for mobile access control
The reader records the mobile permissions
on your smartphone
The MyPrimion reader is part of the MyPrimion platform